Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesrAudio and video Accessoriesr
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-DCP-01-1.1A.:
Pos NO. .
KLS1-DCP-01 (DC Plug)
P ar t N o . A (m m ) C (m m ) L (m m )
1 .1 A 1.1 3 .5 9
1 .1 B 1.1 3 .8 9
1 .3 A 1.3 3 .5 9
2 .1 A 2.1 5 .5 9
2 .1 B 2.1 5 .5 1 4
2 .5 A 2.5 5 .5 9
2 .5 B 2.5 5 .5 1 4
Housing Material/Center Pin Material: PBT or PA66/Brass
Rated Load: DC 30V 1.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤0.03Ω
Insulation Resistance: ≥100MΩ
Withstand Voltage: AC500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3~20N
Life:5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesrAudio and video Accessoriesr
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-DCP-02-1.1A.:
Pos NO. .
KLS1-DCP-02 (DC Plug)
ITEM. A C L
KLS1-DCP-02-1.1A 1.1 3.5 9
KLS1-DCP-02-1.1B 1.1 3.8 9
KLS1-DCP-02-1.3A 1.3 3.5 9
KLS1-DCP-02-2.1A 2.1 5.5 9
KLS1-DCP-02-2.1B 2.1 5.5 14
KLS1-DCP-02-2.5A 2.5 5.5 9
KLS1-DCP-02-2.5B 2.5 5.5 14
Housing Material/Center Pin Material: PBT or PA66/Brass
Rated Load: DC 30V 1.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤0.03Ω
Insulation Resistance: ≥100MΩ
Withstand Voltage: AC500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3~20N
Life:5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesrAudio and video Accessoriesr
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-DCP-03-2.1A.:
Pos NO. .
KLS1-DCP-03(DCPlug)
ITEM. A C L
KLS1-DCP-03-2.1A 2.1 5.5 31.8
KLS1-DCP-03-2.5A 2.5 5.5 31.8
KLS1-DCP-03-3.5A 3.5 5.5 31.8
Housing Material/Center Pin Material: PBT or PA66/Brass
Rated Load: DC 30V 1.0A
Contact Resistance: ≤0.03Ω
Insulation Resistance: ≥100MΩ
Withstand Voltage: AC500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3~20N
Life:5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesrAudio and video Accessoriesr
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-DCP-04-2.1A.:
Pos NO. .
KLS1-DCP-04 (DC Plug)
Type d1, мм d2, мм L1, мм L2, мм L3, мм
2.1A 2.1 5.5 14 13 20
2.1B 2.1 5.5 9 13 20
2.5A 2.5 5.5 14 13 20
2.5B 2.5 5.5 9 13 20
1.35A 1.35 3.45 9 11.5 20
1.0A 1 3.8 9 11.5 20
KLS1-DJK-00A DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-D -0JK 0A-2.1
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
41
ITEM NO. center pin
DJK-00A 2.1
DJK-00B 2.5
KLS1-DC-001A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 0.5A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-001A-1.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
DC-001A
Center Pin Dimension
1 .0mm
1 .3mm
KLS1-DC-001B DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 0.5A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-001B-1.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
DC-001B
Center Pin Dimension
1 .0mm
1 .3mm
KLS1-DC-002A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 0.5A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-002A-1.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
DC-002A
Center Pin Dimension
1 .0mm
1 .3mm
KLS1-DC-002B DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 0.5A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-002B-1.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
DC-002B
Center Pin Dimension
1 .0mm
1 .3mm
KLS1-DC-003A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-003A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
DC-003A
Center Pin Dimension
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-005A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 4: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-005A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
P .C .B Layout
DC-005A
7.5
11
13 .5
7 .5
13 .5
11
2
43
2
3
4
2
4
3
2.0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-005B DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-005B-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-005B
1 .65mm
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-011A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Plastic: PBT or PA66
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 4: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 5: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-011A
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
KLS1-DC-012B DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-012B-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-012B
1 .65mm
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-015A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-015A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-015A
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-016 DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1- DC-016 -2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-016
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-017 DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1- DC-017 -2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-017
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-022A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 5: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Stainless Steel, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-022A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-022A
3
5
2
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-022B DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 5: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Stainless Steel, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-022B-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-022B
3
5
2
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-025A DIP DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT or PA66
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Bronze, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-025A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-025A
3
1
2
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-DC-025B DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PBT or PA66
Cover:PBT
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Bronze, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-DC-025B-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
DC-025B
3
1
2
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-TDC-001A SMT DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PA6T
Cover:PA6T
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Bronze, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1- DC-0T 01A-2.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
TDC-001A
3
1
2
2 .0mm
2 .5mm
KLS1-TDC-002A SMT DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PA6T
Cover:PA6T
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Copper Alloy, Tin Plated
Terminal 2: Brass, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1- DC-0T 02A-1.0
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
Center Pin Dimension
TDC-002A
3
1
2
1 .0mm
1 .3mm
KLS1-TDC-003A SMT DC Jack Type
Electrical Specification:
Rated Load : DC 30V 1A
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 100MΩ Min
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force: 3-20N
Life: 5000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -30ºC~+70ºC
Housing: PA6T
Cover:PA6T
Centre Pin: Copper, Nickel Plated
Terminal 1: Bronze, Tin Plated
Terminal 2:Stainless Steel, Tin Plated
Terminal 3: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 4: Brass, Tin Plated
Terminal 5: Bronze, Tin Plated
Materials
Ⅰ
DC JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
DC Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1- DC-0T 03A
Pos. NO.
DC JACK Connector
TDC-003A
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesrAudio and video Accessoriesr
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS1-TDC-004A (DC Power Socket)
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-004A.:
Pos NO. .
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-005A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-005A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-006A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-006A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-007A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-007A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-008A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-008A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
KLS1-TDC-008B
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-009A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-009A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-010A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-010A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
DC Power Socket / DC Plug Series
KLS1-TDC-011A (DC Power Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-TDC-011A.:
Pos NO. .
Housing Material/Center Pin Material PA6T / Brass
Rated Load DC 16V 2.5A Max
Contact resistance ≤0.03Ω
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Withstand v oltage AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Actuating Force 3~20N
Lif e 5000Time